Pulled Pork Sandwich
Texas Beef Brisket Sandwich

Pork Belly Tacos

San Antonio Bowl

Hot Mess

Pulled Pork Nacho

Root-n-Toot Bowl

Wicked Pigs

Big Cheese Fries
Nacho-n-Cheese

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich

Straight Cut French Fries
Southern Corn Casserole
Sweet Apple Baked Beans
Home Made Coleslaw

$6
$9

$7
$7
$8
$8
$8
$7
$8
$6
$8

$3
$3
$3
$3

$2

&

Fuzztop's

Backyard

Smoke Shack




